
Capital Project Name Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone Entry Date
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Dewitt Heating and Air Conditioning inc. Stanley Wiley dewitthvac@gmail.com (215) 617-5617 3/24/2022 11:30
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Mulhern Electric Company Jerry Mulhern jerry@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224 3/23/2022 15:41
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School TE Construction Services, LLC. Ed Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441-8223 3/23/2022 9:07
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630 3/23/2022 1:39
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School eRepublic Xavier Maldonado xmaldonado@erepublic.com (916) 932-1300 3/18/2022 15:37
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Mulhern Electric Company JP Mulhern jpm@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224 3/18/2022 14:02
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Mulhern Electric Company Jerry Mulhern jerry@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224 3/18/2022 14:02
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Palman Electric Inc Karen Nejman knejman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357-4900 3/18/2022 11:41
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Dodge Construction Network Erin McVeigh erin.mcveigh@construction.com (844) 326-3826 3/18/2022 11:21
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike Julieanne.Pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458-5828 3/18/2022 11:04
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Dustin Doyle dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 972-1209 3/18/2022 7:22
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com (800) 364-2059 3/18/2022 6:09
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Dodge Dodge Docs Dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784-9556 3/18/2022 1:32
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddeneletrical.com (610) 226-5756 3/17/2022 14:58
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School JW Carrigan Ed Anderson eanderson@jwcarrigan.com (484) 362-6108 3/17/2022 13:17
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School diamond Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350-1017 3/17/2022 11:13
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Dodge Data & Analytics jaya lakshmil jayalakshmil@construction.com (413) 376-7032 3/17/2022 2:21
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School bdbb eff trhh sourcemgmt@onvia.net (206) 373-9500 3/16/2022 22:51
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Manna Supply, Inc. Shannon Martin sales@mannasupply.com (609) 744-4093 3/16/2022 17:26
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Fidelity Burglar & Fire Alarm Co Patrick Phillips pat@fidelityalarm.com (215) 673-8800 3/16/2022 14:58
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School CJIS GROUP Mariah Elliott REGION1@CJISGROUP.COM (850) 926-9800 3/16/2022 11:31
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971-6203 3/16/2022 11:19
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Paramount Electrical Services Michael Neuman neuman@paramountelectricalservices.com (856) 220-8165 3/16/2022 11:15
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Paramount Electrical Services Bob Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalservices.com (215) 625-2444 3/16/2022 11:15
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Lex Electric Lex Electric clangdon@lexelectriccompany.com (610) 566-9090 3/16/2022 9:28
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509 3/16/2022 9:21
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224 3/16/2022 8:24
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Hyde Electric Corporation Kenneth Funk ken@hydeelectric.org (215) 843-8900 3/16/2022 8:20
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School McGoldrick Electric, Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com (610) 789-2910 3/16/2022 7:14
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Hyde Electric Corporation Andrew Funk Drew@HydeElectric.org (215) 843-8900 3/16/2022 6:36
Fire Alarm Replacement at  Horace Furness High School Onvia Onvia Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com (206) 373-9500 3/15/2022 17:38


